BOB FARRELLJOSEPH DIETZ

Senior Vice President
T 480.689.4107
C 602.524.0418

joseph.dietz@orionprop.com

JOSEPH DIETZ
Vice President

T 480.612.0398
C 602.790.0567

bob.farrell@orionprop.com

BOB FARRELL

6320 NORTH 63RD AVENUE, GLENDALE, ARIZONA

A MULTI-FAMILY INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

SHADOW PALMS

This information is given without representation or warranty. It should be verified independently and is subject to change, correction, prior sale, lease or withdrawal without notice.www.orionprop.com

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

This information is given without representation or warranty. It should be verified independently and is subject to change, correction, prior
sale, lease or withdrawal without notice. Page 21www.orionprop.com

UNIT MIX SUMMARY

6320 NORTH 63RD AVENUE, GLENDALE, ARIZONA

SHADOW PALMS
A MULTI-FAMILY INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

This information is given without representation or warranty. It should be verified independently and is subject to change, correction, prior
sale, lease or withdrawal without notice. Page 22www.orionprop.com

INCOME SUMMARY 2016 PER UNIT PROFORMA PER UNIT

GROSS INCOME $335,175 $5,985.00 $391,972 $6,999.00

EXPENSE SUMMARY 2016 PER UNIT PROFORMA PER UNIT

Wages & Salaries * $38,000 $678.00 $38,000 $678.00

Utilities $47,071 $840.00 $47,071 $840.00

Maintenance & Repairs * $48,201 $860.00 $48,201 $860.00

Management Fees * $8,514 $152.00 $8,514 $152.00

Professional Services $1,165 $20.00 $1,165 $20.00

Advertising / Marketing $7,748 $138.00 $7,748 $138.00

Administrative Expenses * $2,687 $47.00 $2,687 $47.00

Property Insurance $2,029 $36.00 $2,029 $36.00

Property Taxes  $18,639 $332.00 $18,639 $332.00

Replacement Reserves $0 $0.00 $14,000 $250.00

GROSS EXPENSES $174,054 $3,108.00 $188,054 $3,358.00

NET OPERATING INCOME $161,121 $2,877.00 $203,918 $3,641.00

INCOME & EXPENSES

6320 NORTH 63RD AVENUE, GLENDALE, ARIZONA

SHADOW PALMS
A MULTI-FAMILY INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

* Adjusted to Market Average for Similar Properties
 Actual 2016 Taxes per Maricopa County Tax Assessor

This information is given without representation or warranty. It should be verified independently and is subject to change, correction, prior
sale, lease or withdrawal without notice. Page 23www.orionprop.com

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW 2016 PROFORMA